
Create your own puzzle at WordMint.com or print one of our 500,000+ pre-made word searches, crosswords, and more.

Name: _____________________________________    Date: _______    Period: _______

Tears of a Tiger
1

2

3

4

5 6 7

8 9 10

11

12

13

14

15

Across
2. What color does 

Andy say usually 

represents something 

bad?

9. Who wasn't in the 

accident

12. Newspaper's name

13. What do the boys 

have before crashing 

into the wall?

14. Andy's little brother

15. What does Robbie 

ask Andy for in his 

dream?

Down
1. What do the boys 

crash into?

3. What holiday 

reminds Andy of Rob?

4. What was Monty 

drawing at school?

5. What play do they 

read and talk about in 

English class?

6. Rhonda's pen pal

7. andy's girlfriend

8. Why andy killed 

himself

10. Who was Andy's 

psychologist

11. Who was killed in 

the accident


